Division 2 Thu 17th Feb 2022 19:30 Winner: Away
South Bristol B (Smurfs) Rating

Board Rating North Bristol B

1(B) 1617
2(W) 1407
3(B) 0963
4 (W) 1611
Average 1400

\Y%

Woolgar, Steven G 0 - 1

Sud, Arnav
Maguire, Steve
Parker, Jacob

Yo -
Yo -
Ya-%
1% - 2%

Inman, Sam
Neagle, David C
Milborrow, Andrew
Swann, Ed

0000
1699
0099
1337
784

Last update Geoff Gammon Thu 17th Feb 2022 23:51. Reported by Geoff Gammon Thu 17th Feb
2022 23:51. Verified By



