Division 2 Thu 17th Feb 2022 19:30 Winner: Away

Board	Rating	North Bristol B	\mathbf{V}	South Bristol B (Smurfs)	Rating
1 (B)	1617	Woolgar, Steven G	0 - 1	Inman, Sam	0000
2 (W)	1407	Sud, Arnav	1/2 - 1/2	Neagle, David C	1699
3 (B)	0963	Maguire, Steve	1/2 - 1/2	Milborrow, Andrew	0099
4 (W)	1611	Parker, Jacob	1/2 - 1/2	Swann, Ed	1337
Average	1400		1½ - 2½		784

Last update Geoff Gammon Thu 17th Feb 2022 23:51. Reported by Geoff Gammon Thu 17th Feb 2022 23:51. Verified By